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ENGINEER OFFICER,S ORAL EXAMINATION

DATE GRADE NAME o CDC Signature

30-10.2422 MEO.3 AHMADULLAII BABU. C tO 19 1.7 6

MEO-3 ASHIM KUMA& CrOr7792

MEO-3 MD. ALAMIN, Crol10065

MEO.3 MOHAMMAD ISHTIAK UDDIN,COSO 1 3

MEO-3 MAJHARUL HOSEN APU, CrO 18422

MEO-4 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM, NCSOOO697

3L-tO-2A22 MEO.2 A}IMMED IMTTAZ, CIOI556O

MEO-2 MOHAMMAD NURKIN ISLAM, CrOt529B

MEO-2 MLEIAMMAD MAHMUDUNNABI. CiOI5654

MEO-3 MD. REZWANUL AL AMIN. CIOI97 56

MEO.3 ZAHINUR HOSSAIN, C rO 19243

MEO-3 K}IANDAKAR MAHEDI }IASAN RIFAT,
CtOt9624

01-11-2022 MEO.3 HASAN SHAHRIAR, C/oIl 0433

MEO.2 TAPON KUME& C0r7059

MEO.2 MD. JONAYED GAZI, C tO 17 626

MEO.3 MD.FA}IAD MOLLA}I C IO 1921.9

MEO.3 SAMSUDDIN AHMAD. CIO 19O82

MEO.3 MD. ZIAUDDIN SHUVO. CIO€B42

02-11.-2022 MEO-1 MD. AZIZUR RAIIMAN, C0r4595
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DATE GRADE NAME&CDC Signature

MEO.1 TTD. }{AHEDI HASAN, CIOI 5465

MEO-3 I[D. IfEilE DI I{ASAN. C t o r la 43 1

MEO.3 MD. SHAHRIAR SIIARIK, C fi r97 92

MEO-3 MD. OLIULLAECToi9310

MEO.3 MD. FA}IAD MA}IABUB. CIOI91O1

06-1L-2022 MEO-3 TARANA TUZ ZOHORA, CrOtB24B

MEO-3 MD. ARIF SIKDER" CIOEZAT

MEO.3 jOYANTA MONDAL, T r3O7 2o

MEO-3 MD. TANVIR MAHMUD MRIDHA, CIOI93O2

MEO-3 MOHAMMAD NASIM UDDIN. CIOI9O72

JMETO MOIIAMMAD KIIADEMUL FIAQUE, C fi t7 406

07-1.L-2022 MEO-3 MD. SOHEL SAMAD, CrOr8781

MEO.3 MD. IIAMIDUR RAIIMAN. CrOr9 578

MEO.3 MOHD KAJOL ISLAM, Cfir8527

MEO.3 TSHIKMI\HMUD, COI9888

MEO-3 RANA BISWAS, CloI9B25

MEO-3 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM, COI 9396

09-1L-2022 MEO-3 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN. Crol9133

MEO-3 NON G O PAL GHO SH, C r o t I 3 62

MEO-3 MD. MASUD RANA" CrOt9467

MEO-3 MU}IAMMAD SHAFIARUL ALAM, CIOT9O2B

MEO-3 MOHAMMED YASIR ARAFAT, CIOI643 1

MEO-3 GAZI MD. ABDUL MOMEN, Cfi16234

L3-11.-2422 MEO-1 MOTIAMMAD KAMRUL ISLAM, CIAA862

MEO.2 MD. RASEL,CtOr62B5

MEO.3 ABDUL KARIM, CIOI79O9

MEO.3 MOHAMMAD }IASAN, C IO 17 51 4

MEO-3 S M KAWSAR CrOr9448

MEO-3 MD. KOWSARAHMED KHAN, Crat5273

:-

t-)



DATE GRADE & Siguature

14-1.1.-2022 MEO.3

MEO.3
CtOtB716

MEO-3

MEO.3

MEO-3 -N[D. FEIilOUSH ALAM. Cior10313

MEO-3 ffi,Tr31o7o

1.6-11-22 MEO-3 -F[D. SAIFUIISEM, Cro 17 240

MEO.3 MD REFAT BIN SARWAR, CrOr8677

MEO-3 T[D. FIOSHIOUR RAHMAN, C IO I9T l.T

MEO-3 ffiHossArN,c/or1oo36
MEO.5 MONOWAR HOSEN, NCSOO7Bg8

JMETO t-D. MoSFTQUR RAHMAN, C0/Tr30475

20-11.-2422 MEO-1 Wr6sog,C0i6309
MEO.2 MD. MARUF HASAN, CIOI6B15

MEO-3 Im. TARIQUL KARIM, C,ot924L

MEO.3 -ITD. AB=UXMSAR MIRA], CloI9 B45

MEO.3 MEER SFAHADAT HOSSAIN, 9378

MEO.3 FfD. STLAKIL MAHMUD SAPA" Clor10658

21-1.1.-2022 MEO.3 -N[D. NAZNruL ISLAM, CIOI9151

MEO-3 MD, ABU NA}IID NIKSON, C/o/9B29

MEO-3 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM, Clot10332

MEO-3 SAGAR CIIANDRA DAS, CrOr101 59

MEO-3 RAJESH CHOWDHURY, Clor1 0350

JMETO ABU ZAFAR ABDULLAH AL MAMUN,CIO 197 52

22-11.-2422 MEO.3 ABDUL KADE& C/o/9451

MEO.3 MD. PARVES AKON, CIOI931"4

MEO-3 aTTNIED II'iROZ SHAMRAT. COT9552

MEO-3 MOHAMMAD RUHULAMIN MIA" C/Oi1OOO5

MEO-3 GOTAM JELANI JIBON, Cior9540

MOHAMMAD KAMRUL HASAN, C/O/8343

T[D. AMN RAZOAN, C I O 17 237

ABDULLA}I AL NOMAN, CIO I.'.O7 56
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DATE GRADE NAME T CDC Signature

MEO.3 MD. NAYEM BHUIAN, COI1O387

23-11,-2022 MEO-2 MD. HUSNAT KHAN, CrOrT 020

MEO-3 MD. ASIF MUZTABA" CtOr9594

MEO.3 NIBIRBOSE, CrOt9L47

MEO-3 SHAGOR SARKER" C/oIr OE6A

MEO.3 MD. SHEIKH FARID, CDt9821

FVEO-3 TSTTAQUE AHMED TANVIR" NCS0 1 57 0B


